
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

LOCAL PURCHASE SECTION

 RFQ NUMBER : 2012203776
DATE : 23.08.2022

REQ TITLE : Gaskets for NG, DFO, Steam &

DELIVERY LOCATION : 0017 - L STORE-SPAR&CHE

CLOSING DATE : 29.08.2022

CLOSING TIME : 10:00:00

REQ No : 1012203780

SL NO ITEM CODE SERVICE ID DESCRIPTION QTY UOM BRAND/ORIGIN WARRANTY UNIT PRICE TOTAL
PRICE

1 2300047606 GASKET, BONNET GASKET, FOR HRSG DUCT
BURNER SKID NG INLET LINE MAIN
STRAINER,GRAPHITE FILLED SPIRAL WOUND
GASKET WITHOUT INNER AND O
 UTER RING, SIZE: 254 X 300 X 3.5 MM , KKS :
71/72/73HHG01AT001.

         9 EA

2 3600049773 SHEET_GASKET; SIZE: 1M WD, 1M LG, 1MM THK;
COMPOSITION: NON-ASBESTOS; PRESSURE
RATING: 10BAR (WORKING), 300LB; TEMPERATURE
RATING: 1
 50DEG C; ADDITIONAL INFO: SHAPE: SQ;
APPLICATION: HP/LP BYPASS STRAINER; SERVICE
SPRAY WATER; KKS CODE: 74/75LCE11AT001

        10 EA

3 3600049772 GASKET_FLANGE; INSIDE DIAMETER: 180MM;
OUTSIDE DIAMETER: 330MM; THICKNESS: 4.5MM;
MATERIAL: NON-ASBESTOS; BOLT HOLE SIZE:
28MM; NUMB
 ER OF BOLT HOLES: 12; PITCH CIRCLE DIAMETER:
280MM; ADDITIONAL INFO: TEMPERATURE RATING:
150DEG C; APPLICATION: STARTUP BYPASS STRA
I NER; 300LB/10BAR; SERVICE SPRAY WATER; KKS
CODE: 70LCE12AT001

         5 EA

4 2300007842 GASKET_SPIRAL WOUND; SIZE: 810MM ID, 918MM         10 EA

MATERIAL AND OR SERVICE PROVIDED TO DEWA SHOULD PREFERABLY BE ENERGY EFFICIENT AND ENVIRONMENT FRIENDLY.                             Page1 of 12 



REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

LOCAL PURCHASE SECTION

 RFQ NUMBER : 2012203776
DATE : 23.08.2022

REQ TITLE : Gaskets for NG, DFO, Steam &

DELIVERY LOCATION : 0017 - L STORE-SPAR&CHE

CLOSING DATE : 29.08.2022

CLOSING TIME : 10:00:00

REQ No : 1012203780

SL NO ITEM CODE SERVICE ID DESCRIPTION QTY UOM BRAND/ORIGIN WARRANTY UNIT PRICE TOTAL
PRICE

OD, 4.5MM THK; WINDING MATERIAL: 316L SS;
TYPE: COVER; FILLER MATERIAL: TEFLON; INNER
RIN
 G MATERIAL: 316L SS; OUTER RING MATERIAL:
316L SS; STANDARD: ASME B16.20; ADDITIONAL
INFO: INNER RING SIZE: 840MM OD; OUTER RING SI
Z E: 890MM ID; WINDING SIZE: 840MM ID; 890MM OD;
CONNECTIONS; APPLICATION: AUX BOILER DFO
COALASCER FILTER; DWG: H04-04600; POS: 6

5 2300008188 GASKET_SPIRAL WOUND; PIPE SIZE: 24IN;
PRESSURE RATING: 150LB; WINDING MATERIAL:
316L SS; FILLER MATERIAL: GRAPHITE; INNER RING
MATER
 IAL: 316L SS; OUTER RING MATERIAL: CS;
STANDARD: ANSI/ASME B16.20; APPLICATION:
FLANGE CONNECTION

        10 EA

6 2300008201 GASKET_SPIRAL WOUND; PIPE SIZE: 20IN;
PRESSURE RATING: 300LB; WINDING MATERIAL:
316L SS; FILLER MATERIAL: GRAPHITE; INNER RING
MATER
 IAL: 316L SS; OUTER RING MATERIAL: CS;
STANDARD: ANSI/ASME B16.20; APPLICATION:
FLANGE CONNECTION

        10 EA

MATERIAL AND OR SERVICE PROVIDED TO DEWA SHOULD PREFERABLY BE ENERGY EFFICIENT AND ENVIRONMENT FRIENDLY.                             Page2 of 12 



REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

LOCAL PURCHASE SECTION

 RFQ NUMBER : 2012203776
DATE : 23.08.2022

REQ TITLE : Gaskets for NG, DFO, Steam &

DELIVERY LOCATION : 0017 - L STORE-SPAR&CHE

CLOSING DATE : 29.08.2022

CLOSING TIME : 10:00:00

REQ No : 1012203780

SL NO ITEM CODE SERVICE ID DESCRIPTION QTY UOM BRAND/ORIGIN WARRANTY UNIT PRICE TOTAL
PRICE

7 2300008187 GASKET_SPIRAL WOUND; PIPE SIZE: 20IN;
PRESSURE RATING: 150LB; WINDING MATERIAL:
316L SS; FILLER MATERIAL: GRAPHITE; INNER RING
MATER
 IAL: 316L SS; OUTER RING MATERIAL: CS;
STANDARD: ANSI/ASME B16.20; APPLICATION:
FLANGE CONNECTION

        10 EA

8 2300008200 GASKET_SPIRAL WOUND; PIPE SIZE: 18IN;
PRESSURE RATING: 300LB; WINDING MATERIAL:
316L SS; FILLER MATERIAL: GRAPHITE; INNER RING
MATER
 IAL: 316L SS; OUTER RING MATERIAL: CS;
STANDARD: ANSI/ASME B16.20; APPLICATION:
FLANGE CONNECTION

        20 EA

9 2300008186 GASKET_SPIRAL WOUND; PIPE SIZE: 18IN;
PRESSURE RATING: 150LB; WINDING MATERIAL:
316L SS; FILLER MATERIAL: GRAPHITE; INNER RING
MATER
 IAL: 316L SS; OUTER RING MATERIAL: CS;
STANDARD: ANSI/ASME B16.20; APPLICATION:
FLANGE CONNECTION

        20 EA

10 2300008199 GASKET_SPIRAL WOUND; PIPE SIZE: 16IN;
PRESSURE RATING: 300LB; WINDING MATERIAL:

        20 EA

MATERIAL AND OR SERVICE PROVIDED TO DEWA SHOULD PREFERABLY BE ENERGY EFFICIENT AND ENVIRONMENT FRIENDLY.                             Page3 of 12 



REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

LOCAL PURCHASE SECTION

 RFQ NUMBER : 2012203776
DATE : 23.08.2022

REQ TITLE : Gaskets for NG, DFO, Steam &

DELIVERY LOCATION : 0017 - L STORE-SPAR&CHE

CLOSING DATE : 29.08.2022

CLOSING TIME : 10:00:00

REQ No : 1012203780

SL NO ITEM CODE SERVICE ID DESCRIPTION QTY UOM BRAND/ORIGIN WARRANTY UNIT PRICE TOTAL
PRICE

316L SS; FILLER MATERIAL: GRAPHITE; INNER RING
MATER
 IAL: 316L SS; OUTER RING MATERIAL: CS;
STANDARD: ANSI/ASME B16.20; APPLICATION:
FLANGE CONNECTION

11 2300008185 GASKET_SPIRAL WOUND; PIPE SIZE: 16IN;
PRESSURE RATING: 150LB; WINDING MATERIAL:
316L SS; FILLER MATERIAL: GRAPHITE; INNER RING
MATER
 IAL: 316L SS; OUTER RING MATERIAL: CS;
STANDARD: ANSI/ASME B16.20; APPLICATION:
FLANGE CONNECTION

        10 EA

12 2300008208 GASKET_SPIRAL WOUND; PIPE SIZE: 14IN;
PRESSURE RATING: 600LB; WINDING MATERIAL:
316L SS; FILLER MATERIAL: GRAPHITE; INNER RING
MATER
 IAL: 316L SS; OUTER RING MATERIAL: CS;
STANDARD: ANSI/ASME B16.20; APPLICATION:
FLANGE CONNECTION

        10 EA

13 2300008198 GASKET_SPIRAL WOUND; PIPE SIZE: 12IN;
PRESSURE RATING: 300LB; WINDING MATERIAL:
316L SS; FILLER MATERIAL: GRAPHITE; INNER RING
MATER

        20 EA

MATERIAL AND OR SERVICE PROVIDED TO DEWA SHOULD PREFERABLY BE ENERGY EFFICIENT AND ENVIRONMENT FRIENDLY.                             Page4 of 12 



REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

LOCAL PURCHASE SECTION

 RFQ NUMBER : 2012203776
DATE : 23.08.2022

REQ TITLE : Gaskets for NG, DFO, Steam &

DELIVERY LOCATION : 0017 - L STORE-SPAR&CHE

CLOSING DATE : 29.08.2022

CLOSING TIME : 10:00:00

REQ No : 1012203780

SL NO ITEM CODE SERVICE ID DESCRIPTION QTY UOM BRAND/ORIGIN WARRANTY UNIT PRICE TOTAL
PRICE

 IAL: 316L SS; OUTER RING MATERIAL: CS;
STANDARD: ANSI/ASME B16.20; APPLICATION:
FLANGE CONNECTION

14 2300008184 GASKET_SPIRAL WOUND; PIPE SIZE: 12IN;
PRESSURE RATING: 150LB; WINDING MATERIAL:
316L SS; FILLER MATERIAL: GRAPHITE; INNER RING
MATER
 IAL: 316L SS; OUTER RING MATERIAL: CS;
STANDARD: ANSI/ASME B16.20; APPLICATION:
FLANGE CONNECTION

        20 EA

15 2300008197 GASKET_SPIRAL WOUND; PIPE SIZE: 10IN;
PRESSURE RATING: 300LB; WINDING MATERIAL:
316L SS; FILLER MATERIAL: GRAPHITE; INNER RING
MATER
 IAL: 316L SS; OUTER RING MATERIAL: CS;
STANDARD: ANSI/ASME B16.20; APPLICATION:
FLANGE CONNECTION

        50 EA

16 2300008183 GASKET_SPIRAL WOUND; PIPE SIZE: 10IN;
PRESSURE RATING: 150LB; WINDING MATERIAL:
316L SS; FILLER MATERIAL: GRAPHITE; INNER RING
MATER
 IAL: 316L SS; OUTER RING MATERIAL: CS;
STANDARD: ANSI/ASME B16.20; APPLICATION:

        50 EA

MATERIAL AND OR SERVICE PROVIDED TO DEWA SHOULD PREFERABLY BE ENERGY EFFICIENT AND ENVIRONMENT FRIENDLY.                             Page5 of 12 



REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

LOCAL PURCHASE SECTION

 RFQ NUMBER : 2012203776
DATE : 23.08.2022

REQ TITLE : Gaskets for NG, DFO, Steam &

DELIVERY LOCATION : 0017 - L STORE-SPAR&CHE

CLOSING DATE : 29.08.2022

CLOSING TIME : 10:00:00

REQ No : 1012203780

SL NO ITEM CODE SERVICE ID DESCRIPTION QTY UOM BRAND/ORIGIN WARRANTY UNIT PRICE TOTAL
PRICE

FLANGE CONNECTION

17 2300008220 GASKET_SPIRAL WOUND; PIPE SIZE: 8IN;
PRESSURE RATING: 900LB; WINDING MATERIAL:
316L SS; FILLER MATERIAL: GRAPHITE; INNER RING
MATERI
 AL: 316L SS; OUTER RING MATERIAL: CS;
STANDARD: ANSI/ASME B16.20; APPLICATION:
FLANGE CONNECTION

        10 EA

18 2300008182 GASKET_SPIRAL WOUND; PIPE SIZE: 8IN;
PRESSURE RATING: 150LB; WINDING MATERIAL:
316L SS; FILLER MATERIAL: GRAPHITE; INNER RING
MATERI
 AL: 316L SS; OUTER RING MATERIAL: CS;
STANDARD: ANSI/ASME B16.20; APPLICATION:
FLANGE CONNECTION

        50 EA

19 2300008229 GASKET_SPIRAL WOUND; PIPE SIZE: 6IN;
PRESSURE RATING: 1500LB; WINDING MATERIAL:
316L SS; FILLER MATERIAL: GRAPHITE; INNER RING
MATER
 IAL: 316L SS; OUTER RING MATERIAL: CS;
STANDARD: ANSI/ASME B16.20; APPLICATION:
FLANGE CONNECTION

        20 EA

MATERIAL AND OR SERVICE PROVIDED TO DEWA SHOULD PREFERABLY BE ENERGY EFFICIENT AND ENVIRONMENT FRIENDLY.                             Page6 of 12 



REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

LOCAL PURCHASE SECTION

 RFQ NUMBER : 2012203776
DATE : 23.08.2022

REQ TITLE : Gaskets for NG, DFO, Steam &

DELIVERY LOCATION : 0017 - L STORE-SPAR&CHE

CLOSING DATE : 29.08.2022

CLOSING TIME : 10:00:00

REQ No : 1012203780

SL NO ITEM CODE SERVICE ID DESCRIPTION QTY UOM BRAND/ORIGIN WARRANTY UNIT PRICE TOTAL
PRICE

20 2300008181 GASKET_SPIRAL WOUND; PIPE SIZE: 6IN;
PRESSURE RATING: 150LB; WINDING MATERIAL:
316L SS; FILLER MATERIAL: GRAPHITE; INNER RING
MATERI
 AL: 316L SS; OUTER RING MATERIAL: CS;
STANDARD: ANSI/ASME B16.20; APPLICATION:
FLANGE CONNECTION

       100 EA

21 2300008218 GASKET_SPIRAL WOUND; PIPE SIZE: 4IN;
PRESSURE RATING: 900LB; WINDING MATERIAL:
316L SS; FILLER MATERIAL: GRAPHITE; INNER RING
MATERI
 AL: 316L SS; OUTER RING MATERIAL: CS;
STANDARD: ANSI/ASME B16.20; APPLICATION:
FLANGE CONNECTION

        10 EA

22 2300008194 GASKET_SPIRAL WOUND; PIPE SIZE: 4IN;
PRESSURE RATING: 300LB; WINDING MATERIAL:
316L SS; FILLER MATERIAL: GRAPHITE; INNER RING
MATERI
 AL: 316L SS; OUTER RING MATERIAL: CS;
STANDARD: ANSI/ASME B16.20; APPLICATION:
FLANGE CONNECTION

        50 EA

23 2300008180 GASKET_SPIRAL WOUND; PIPE SIZE: 4IN;
PRESSURE RATING: 150LB; WINDING MATERIAL:

       100 EA

MATERIAL AND OR SERVICE PROVIDED TO DEWA SHOULD PREFERABLY BE ENERGY EFFICIENT AND ENVIRONMENT FRIENDLY.                             Page7 of 12 



REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

LOCAL PURCHASE SECTION

 RFQ NUMBER : 2012203776
DATE : 23.08.2022

REQ TITLE : Gaskets for NG, DFO, Steam &

DELIVERY LOCATION : 0017 - L STORE-SPAR&CHE

CLOSING DATE : 29.08.2022

CLOSING TIME : 10:00:00

REQ No : 1012203780

SL NO ITEM CODE SERVICE ID DESCRIPTION QTY UOM BRAND/ORIGIN WARRANTY UNIT PRICE TOTAL
PRICE

316L SS; FILLER MATERIAL: GRAPHITE; INNER RING
MATERI
 AL: 316L SS; OUTER RING MATERIAL: CS;
STANDARD: ANSI/ASME B16.20; APPLICATION:
FLANGE CONNECTION

24 2300008217 GASKET_SPIRAL WOUND; PIPE SIZE: 3IN;
PRESSURE RATING: 900LB; WINDING MATERIAL:
316L SS; FILLER MATERIAL: GRAPHITE; INNER RING
MATERI
 AL: 316L SS; OUTER RING MATERIAL: CS;
STANDARD: ANSI/ASME B16.20; APPLICATION:
FLANGE CONNECTION

        10 EA

25 2300008193 GASKET_SPIRAL WOUND; PIPE SIZE: 3IN;
PRESSURE RATING: 300LB; WINDING MATERIAL:
316L SS; FILLER MATERIAL: GRAPHITE; INNER RING
MATERI
 AL: 316L SS; OUTER RING MATERIAL: CS;
STANDARD: ANSI/ASME B16.20; APPLICATION:
FLANGE CONNECTION

       100 EA

26 2300008179 GASKET_SPIRAL WOUND; PIPE SIZE: 3IN;
PRESSURE RATING: 150LB; WINDING MATERIAL:
316L SS; FILLER MATERIAL: GRAPHITE; INNER RING
MATERI

       100 EA

MATERIAL AND OR SERVICE PROVIDED TO DEWA SHOULD PREFERABLY BE ENERGY EFFICIENT AND ENVIRONMENT FRIENDLY.                             Page8 of 12 



REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

LOCAL PURCHASE SECTION

 RFQ NUMBER : 2012203776
DATE : 23.08.2022

REQ TITLE : Gaskets for NG, DFO, Steam &

DELIVERY LOCATION : 0017 - L STORE-SPAR&CHE

CLOSING DATE : 29.08.2022

CLOSING TIME : 10:00:00

REQ No : 1012203780

SL NO ITEM CODE SERVICE ID DESCRIPTION QTY UOM BRAND/ORIGIN WARRANTY UNIT PRICE TOTAL
PRICE

 AL: 316L SS; OUTER RING MATERIAL: CS;
STANDARD: ANSI/ASME B16.20; APPLICATION:
FLANGE CONNECTION

27 2300008216 GASKET_SPIRAL WOUND; PIPE SIZE: 2-1/2IN;
PRESSURE RATING: 900LB; WINDING MATERIAL:
316L SS; FILLER MATERIAL: GRAPHITE; INNER RING
MA
 TERIAL: 316L SS; OUTER RING MATERIAL: CS;
STANDARD: ANSI/ASME B16.20; APPLICATION:
FLANGE CONNECTION

        20 EA

28 2300008192 GASKET_SPIRAL WOUND; PIPE SIZE: 2-1/2IN;
PRESSURE RATING: 300LB; WINDING MATERIAL:
316L SS; FILLER MATERIAL: GRAPHITE; INNER RING
MA
 TERIAL: 316L SS; OUTER RING MATERIAL: CS;
STANDARD: ANSI/ASME B16.20; APPLICATION:
FLANGE CONNECTION

       100 EA

29 2300008178 GASKET_SPIRAL WOUND; PIPE SIZE: 2-1/2IN;
PRESSURE RATING: 150LB; WINDING MATERIAL:
316L SS; FILLER MATERIAL: GRAPHITE; INNER RING
MA
 TERIAL: 316L SS; OUTER RING MATERIAL: CS;
STANDARD: ANSI/ASME B16.20; APPLICATION:

       100 EA

MATERIAL AND OR SERVICE PROVIDED TO DEWA SHOULD PREFERABLY BE ENERGY EFFICIENT AND ENVIRONMENT FRIENDLY.                             Page9 of 12 



REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

LOCAL PURCHASE SECTION

 RFQ NUMBER : 2012203776
DATE : 23.08.2022

REQ TITLE : Gaskets for NG, DFO, Steam &

DELIVERY LOCATION : 0017 - L STORE-SPAR&CHE

CLOSING DATE : 29.08.2022

CLOSING TIME : 10:00:00

REQ No : 1012203780

SL NO ITEM CODE SERVICE ID DESCRIPTION QTY UOM BRAND/ORIGIN WARRANTY UNIT PRICE TOTAL
PRICE

FLANGE CONNECTION

30 2300008215 GASKET_SPIRAL WOUND; PIPE SIZE: 2IN;
PRESSURE RATING: 900LB; WINDING MATERIAL:
316L SS; FILLER MATERIAL: GRAPHITE; INNER RING
MATERI
 AL: 316L SS; OUTER RING MATERIAL: CS;
STANDARD: ANSI/ASME B16.20; APPLICATION:
FLANGE CONNECTION

        20 EA

31 2300008191 GASKET_SPIRAL WOUND; PIPE SIZE: 2IN;
PRESSURE RATING: 300LB; WINDING MATERIAL:
316L SS; FILLER MATERIAL: GRAPHITE; INNER RING
MATERI
 AL: 316L SS; OUTER RING MATERIAL: CS;
STANDARD: ANSI/ASME B16.20; APPLICATION:
FLANGE CONNECTION

       200 EA

32 2300008190 GASKET_SPIRAL WOUND; PIPE SIZE: 1-1/2IN;
PRESSURE RATING: 300LB; WINDING MATERIAL:
316L SS; FILLER MATERIAL: GRAPHITE; INNER RING
MA
 TERIAL: 316L SS; OUTER RING MATERIAL: CS;
STANDARD: ANSI/ASME B16.20; APPLICATION:
FLANGE CONNECTION

       200 EA

MATERIAL AND OR SERVICE PROVIDED TO DEWA SHOULD PREFERABLY BE ENERGY EFFICIENT AND ENVIRONMENT FRIENDLY.                             Page10 of 12 



REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

LOCAL PURCHASE SECTION

 RFQ NUMBER : 2012203776
DATE : 23.08.2022

REQ TITLE : Gaskets for NG, DFO, Steam &

DELIVERY LOCATION : 0017 - L STORE-SPAR&CHE

CLOSING DATE : 29.08.2022

CLOSING TIME : 10:00:00

REQ No : 1012203780

SL NO ITEM CODE SERVICE ID DESCRIPTION QTY UOM BRAND/ORIGIN WARRANTY UNIT PRICE TOTAL
PRICE

33 2300008213 GASKET_SPIRAL WOUND; PIPE SIZE: 1IN;
PRESSURE RATING: 900LB; WINDING MATERIAL:
316L SS; FILLER MATERIAL: GRAPHITE; INNER RING
MATERI
 AL: 316L SS; OUTER RING MATERIAL: CS;
STANDARD: ANSI/ASME B16.20; APPLICATION:
FLANGE CONNECTION

        30 EA

34 2300008189 GASKET_SPIRAL WOUND; PIPE SIZE: 1IN;
PRESSURE RATING: 300LB; WINDING MATERIAL:
316L SS; FILLER MATERIAL: GRAPHITE; INNER RING
MATERI
 AL: 316L SS; OUTER RING MATERIAL: CS;
STANDARD: ANSI/ASME B16.20; APPLICATION:
FLANGE CONNECTION

       200 EA

35 2300008175 GASKET_SPIRAL WOUND; PIPE SIZE: 1IN;
PRESSURE RATING: 150LB; WINDING MATERIAL:
316L SS; FILLER MATERIAL: GRAPHITE; INNER RING
MATERI
 AL: 316L SS; OUTER RING MATERIAL: CS;
STANDARD: ANSI/ASME B16.20; APPLICATION:
FLANGE CONNECTION

       100 EA

MATERIAL AND OR SERVICE PROVIDED TO DEWA SHOULD PREFERABLY BE ENERGY EFFICIENT AND ENVIRONMENT FRIENDLY.                             Page11 of 12 



REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

LOCAL PURCHASE SECTION

 RFQ NUMBER : 2012203776
DATE : 23.08.2022

REQ TITLE : Gaskets for NG, DFO, Steam &

DELIVERY LOCATION : 0017 - L STORE-SPAR&CHE

CLOSING DATE : 29.08.2022

CLOSING TIME : 10:00:00

REQ No : 1012203780

TOTAL AMOUNT IN WORDS: TOTAL AMOUNT:

SPECIAL NOTES / INSTRUCTIONS:
Gaskets for NG, DFO, Steam <(>&<)> FW system flanges. L1 Station.

STANDARD TERMS & CONDITIONS
1) Prices should be 'DDP' delivery duty paid at DEWA stores.

2) Quotation to be submitted only in local currency U.A.E Dirhams

3) DEWA Standard payment terms is '30 days credit' from the date of acceptance of material

4) No DEWA staff or his or her relatives up to third degree should have ownership or partnership in your company, and your participation in DEWA tenders / RFQs should not constitute a Conflict or
perceived Conflict of Interest.

5) The offered product and/ or services in the Quotation, shall be conforming and in accordance with DEWA Energy Management Policy & EnMS Manual.

SUPPLIER'S REMARKS :

SUPPLIER'S SIGNATURE AND STAMP

MATERIAL AND OR SERVICE PROVIDED TO DEWA SHOULD PREFERABLY BE ENERGY EFFICIENT AND ENVIRONMENT FRIENDLY.                             Page12 of 12 

DISCLAIMER : THIS IS A SYSTEM GENERATED DOCUMENT , DOSEN'T NEED SIGNATURE.


